Equipped with
Comfort Control2 System™
• Serial communication enabled
• Increased system reliability and effi ciency
• 37+ on-board diagnostic and operating codes
• Active Protection™ with homeowner “Call for
Service” alert
• Exclusive Design with dual 7-segment LED display

For all season home comfort, performance and energy conservation, choose a Rheem Prestige Series™ RPV V/H/D Series Packaged
Geothermal Heat Pump.
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
  R
Rheem
 P
Geothermal
Heat Pump
 A
Rev Level A =
Current
Revision
 036
Unit Size
025
036
048
062
069
 J
Voltage
J = 208-
230/60/1
 C
Controls
C = Comfort
Control2
System
 1
Water
Circuit
Options
0 = None
1 = HWG
w/internal
pump
 N
Heat Exchanger Options
C = Copper w/coated air coil
N = Curpo-Nickel w/coated
air coil
B = Copper w/422 coated
air coil
H = Cupro-Nickel w/422
coated air coil
 L
Return Air Flow
Confi guration
L = Left Return
R = Right Return
 T
Supply Air Flow
Confi guration
 S
Standard
PACKAGED UNIT ACCESSORIES
Thermostats
500-Series*
Communicating/Programmable
Brand
Unique
Model
Number
Prefi x
Descriptor
(3 Characters)
Series
(3 Characters)
System
(2 Characters)
Type
(2 Characters)
RHC - TST 550 CM MS